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HRES 178
Honoring the accomplishments and legacy of César Estrada Chávez.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues
Introduced: Mar 26, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Mar 26, 2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/178 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (27 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Mar 26, 2015

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Castro, Joaquin [D-TX-20] D · TX Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-35] D · TX Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Lujan Grisham, Michelle [D-NM-1] D · NM Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-36] D · CA Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-46] D · CA Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Torres, Norma J. [D-CA-35] D · CA Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Mar 26, 2015

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-20] D · CA May 1, 2015

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA May 1, 2015

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA May 1, 2015

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI May 1, 2015

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Mar 26, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Civil Rights and Liberties, Minority Issues
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

114 SRES
410 

Related bill Apr 4, 2016: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (text of measure as introduced: CR S1642)

114 HRES
662 

Related bill Mar 23, 2016: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.

114 SRES
124 

Related bill Mar 27, 2015: Referred to the Committee on the Judiciary. (text of measure as introduced: CR
3/26/2015 S2053-2054)

Summary  (as of Mar 26, 2015) 

Recognizes the accomplishments and example of Cesar Estrada Chavez, pledges to promote his legacy, and

encourages the people of the United States to commemorate his legacy and to always remember his rallying cry, "Si, se

puede!" ("Si, se puede!" is Spanish for "Yes, we can!")

Actions Timeline

Mar 26, 2015: Introduced in House
Mar 26, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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